STI Marine Firestop • Somerville, NJ 08876 USA • Toll Free: (800)-992-1180 • Outside US: +1-908-526-8000
Warranty Information: www.stimarine.com/legal/warranty • MADE IN THE USA – © 2020 STI Marine Firestop
www.stimarine.com • ZSFOD5339 16220 • Page 1 of 2
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A  S H E E TMFC-G - Large Diameter FRP/GRE/GRP
Firestop Collar
Factory-manufactured, intumescent device for use
as a penetration seal in fire-rated bulkheads and
decks. It is comprised of a stainless steel body with

Group 3: Not Classifiable As
Carcinogenic to Humans
(Biosoluble Fiber)
Recycled Content 100%
Shelf Life No Limit
STI Marine Firestop • Somerville, NJ 08876 USA • Toll Free: (800)-992-1180 • Outside US: +1-908-526-8000
Warranty Information: www.stimarine.com/legal/warranty • MADE IN THE USA – © 2020 STI Marine Firestop
www.stimarine.com • ZSFOD5339 16220 • Page 2 of 2
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A  S H E E TMFC-G - Large Diameter FRP/GRE/GRP
Firestop Collar
Maintenance
Maintenance free. Observed damage can be repaired per the original approved design.
Third Party Approvals
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number UPC Number Description (UOM) Qty. Case Qty. Weight (Each)
MFC300G 730573439197 300 mm Marine Firestop Collar for Large Diameter FRP/GRE/GRP Pipe 1 1 7.06 kg (15.57 lbs)
MFC350G 730573439135 350 mm Marine Firestop Collar for Large Diameter FRP/GRE/GRP Pipe 1 1 7.81 kg (17.21 lbs)
MFC400G 730573439142 400 mm Marine Firestop Collar for Large Diameter FRP/GRE/GRP Pipe 1 1 7.77 kg (17.14 lbs)
MFC450G 730573439159 450 mm Marine Firestop Collar for Large Diameter FRP/GRE/GRP Pipe 1 1 9.93 kg (21.90 lbs)
MFC500G 730573439166 500 mm Marine Firestop Collar for Large Diameter FRP/GRE/GRP Pipe 1 1 10.50 kg (23.15 lbs)
MFC600G 730573439173 600 mm Marine Firestop Collar for Large Diameter FRP/GRE/GRP Pipe 1 1 11.68 kg (25.74 lbs)
MFC700G 730573439180 700 mm Marine Firestop Collar for Large Diameter FRP/GRE/GRP Pipe 1 1 13.40 kg (29.54 lbs)
MFC800G 730573439227 800 mm Marine Firestop Collar for Large Diameter FRP/GRE/GRP Pipe 1 1 14.23 kg (31.5 lbs)
MFC900G 730573439234 900 mm Marine Firestop Collar for Large Diameter FRP/GRE/GRP Pipe 1 1 16.19 kg (35.7 lbs)
MFC1000G 730573439241 1000 mm Marine Firestop Collar for Large Diameter FRP/GRE/GRP Pipe 1 1 20.18 kg (44.5 lbs)
MFS100 730573413104 MFS Marine Firestop Sealant, red, 281 mL cartridge (9.5 oz/17.1 cubic inch)   1 12 0.53 kg (1.16 lbs)
MFS100BLK 730573413104 MFS Marine Firestop Sealant, black, 281 mL cartridge (9.5 oz/17.1 cubic inch)   1 12 0.53 kg (1.16 lbs)
MFS120 730573413128 MFS Marine Firestop Sealant, red, 590 mL sausage (20 oz/36.1 cubic inch)   1 12 0.97 kg (2.14 lbs)
MFB530F 730573440100 MFB Marine Filler Blanket with Foil on one side,